Features
• Black anodize finish
• Connection to TE-ES1
• High strength aluminum
• Accommodates barrel and 40mm cube sensors
Tech-Effector TE-SM Sensor Mount is designed for
40mm “Cube-Style” and threaded “Barrel-Style” prox-
imity sensors. It connects to the tooling system via
industry standard 19mm “Apple-Core” or 1-1/8 inch
spherical ball.
www.techrimstandards.com          SALES@TECHRIM.COM          248.454.1977
SENSOR MOUNT
TECH-EFFECTOR
MODULAR END OF ARM TOOLING
10
•	 Additonal options available upon request
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Weight
TE-SM-C40-18-AC Sensor Mount, 40mm Cube, 18mm hole, Apple-Core Mount 0.05 kg [0.10 lbs]
TE-SM-C40-18-B112 Sensor Mount, 40mm Cube, 18mm hole, 1.125 inch Ball 0.05 kg [0.10 lbs]
TE-SM-C40-30-AC Sensor Mount, 40mm Cube, 30mm hole, Apple-Core Mount 0.04 kg [0.08 lbs]
TE-SM-C40-30-B112 Sensor Mount, 40mm Cube, 30mm hole, 1.125 inch Ball 0.05 kg [0.10 lbs]